| Astoria Police Department
[ 55530% St
Astoria, OR 97103
(503) 325-4411

www.astoria.gov

\ =
L * ASTORIA*

Astoria Dispatch Press Log Printed on February 19, 2026

Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #
02/18/26 00:09 DISTURBANCE NORTHWEST WARRENTON CCSO, WPD 519, 506, 103, 112 2026-09191W2026-00288
02/18/26 01:00 2026-09197
02/18/26 01:01 DISTURBANCE NORTHWEST WARRENTON CCSO, WPD 103, 112, 519 2026-09198
02/18/26 01:36 WELFARE CHECK LAZY CREEK ROAD ASTORIA CCsO 519 2026-09200
02/18/26 01:39 DISTURBANCE LIEF ERIKSON DR ASTORIA APD 815, 816 2026-09201A2026-00414
02/18/26 04:08 EMS NAUTICAL DRIVE HAMMOND S27 2755, S27A, S27 2026-09207
02/18/26 04:52 OTHER-ALL 46.273094, 2026-09208
02/18/26 04:55 EMS EVERGREEN ACRES SEASIDE S34 3473, S34 2026-09209
02/18/26 05:51 ANIMAL BITES OR WAHKIAKUM CO 2026-09210
02/18/26 06:11 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTHEAST ENSIGN WARRENTON CCsO 519 2026-09211
02/18/26 06:18 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTHEAST ENSIGN WARRENTON CCSO 519 2026-09212
02/18/26 06:57 OTHER-ALL RES 2 ASTORIA APW APW 2026-09213
02/18/26 07:12 DHS REFERRAL SOUTH MAIN AVENUE WARRENTON WPD 104 2026-09215W2026-00289
02/18/26 07:20 PROHIBITED 51ST STREET ASTORIA APD 817 2026-09216
02/18/26 07:25 TRAFFIC STOP HIGHWAY 101 WARRENTON CCSO 518 2026-09217
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Call Date

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

Call Time

07:26

07:35

07:50

07:54

08:26

08:28

08:30

08:31

08:59

09:12

09:13

09:16

09:27

09:30

09:42

09:53

10:04

10:16

Call Type

ANIMAL BITES OR

ABANDONED VESSEL

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

EMS

EMS

ABANDON/JUNK

FOUND PROPERTY

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC HAZARD

ABANDONED VEH

TRAFFIC HAZARD

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name City
46.273652,
BURNSIDE LOOP ASTORIA

SOUTHEAST 19TH WARRENTON

ASTORIA

SOUTHEAST WARRENTON

SKIPANON BRIDGE WARRENTON

WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA

NORTHWEST WARRENTON

OLD HIGHWAY 30 ASTORIA

NORTH HIGHWAY 101 WARRENTON

RIVERVIEW TERRACE WARRENTON

WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

YOUNGS RIVER ROAD ASTORIA

HWY 26 SEASIDE

LOWER NEHALEM SEASIDE

EAST HARBOR WARRENTON

Agency

CCsO

CCsO

APD

WPD

WPD

S25

S27

CCsO

WPD

CCsO

APD

APD, CCSO

CCsOo

CCsO

OSsP

CCsO

WPD

Unit

513

535

817

104

104, 101

2521, S25

S27, 2755

524

104

526

817, 806

806, 817, 526

526

511

OSsP

511

104

CFS # Case #

2026-09218

2026-09219C2026-00451

2026-09220

2026-09221

2026-09224

2026-09225

2026-09226

2026-09227

2026-09228

2026-09230W2026-00290

2026-09231

2026-09232

2026-09234A2026-00415

2026-09235

2026-09237C2026-00452

2026-09238

2026-09241

2026-09242
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Call Date

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

Call Time

10:39

10:41

11:02

11:10

11:28

11:37

11:40

11:47

11:49

11:53

12:03

12:05

12:07

12:10

12:16

12:26

12:28

13:10

Call Type

EMS

911 HANG UP

WELFARE CHECK

ANIMAL

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST TO OTHER

OTHER-ALL

OTHER-ALL

FOLLOW UP

ASSIST TO OTHER

TRAFFIC HAZARD

DISTURBANCE

ANIMAL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DISORDERLY

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

EXCHANGE ST

WICKIUP TERRACE

HAMBURG AVE

GRAND AVENUE

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

COMMERCIAL

39TH STREET

12TH STREET

CLATSOP AVENUE

SOUTHEAST 14TH

NIMITZ DRIVE

WEST LEXINGTON

MARINE DRIVE

SOUTHWEST CEDAR

WIRELESS ROAD

7TH STREET

11TH STREET

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

S25

S22

APD

APD

WPD

CCsO

APD

APD, CCSO

APD

CCsO

APD

APD

APD

WPD

CCsO

CCsO

APD

CCsO

Unit

2521, S25

2251, S22

817

806

105

507

814

817, 507

814

513

817

803

817, 806, 814

104, 105

526

526

814, 806, 817

507

CFS # Case #

2026-09249

2026-09250

2026-09253

2026-09255A2026-00417

2026-09256W2026-00291

2026-09257

2026-09258

2026-09260A2026-00416,

2026-09261

2026-09262

2026-09263

2026-09264

2026-09265

2026-09267

2026-09268

2026-09270

2026-09271

2026-09277
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Call Date

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

Call Time

13:28

13:32

14:09

14:36

14:53

14:55

14:58

15:00

15:03

15:04

15:10

15:11

15:11

15:24

15:32

15:33

15:50

15:51

Call Type

CONSENSUAL

ASSIST TO OTHER

WELFARE CHECK

911 HANG UP

LARCENY

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

FOLLOW UP

DISTURBANCE

ASSIST TO OTHER

DRUGS

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,

PROPERTY CRIME

TRAFFIC STOP

TOW INFO

FOLLOW UP

Street Name City

30TH STREET ASTORIA
5TH STREET ASTORIA
West Bond Street ASTORIA
EXCHANGE ST ASTORIA

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101 WARRENTON

30TH STREET ASTORIA

12TH AVENUE SEASIDE
WARRENTON
ASTORIA

W MARINE DR ASTORIA

PACIFIC DRIVE HAMMOND

DUANE STREET ASTORIA

SOUTHEAST 19TH WARRENTON

MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA

SOUTHEAST AIRPORT ASTORIA

FRANKLIN AVENUE ASTORIA

EAST HARBOR WARRENTON

Agency

APD, SPD

APD

APD

WPD

APD

WPD

APD

APD

WPD

CCsOo

CCsO

CCsO

WPD

Unit

611, 811

803

814

105

814

105

841

806, 817, 814

104

548

526

511

105

CFS # Case #

2026-09278

2026-09279

2026-09283

2026-09285

2026-09287W2026-00292

2026-09288

2026-09289

2026-09290

2026-09291

2026-09292A2026-00420

2026-09295

2026-09296

2026-09297

2026-09299

2026-09301C2026-00456

2026-09302

2026-09304

2026-09305
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Call Date

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

Call Time

15:54

16:02

16:02

16:16

16:20

16:26

16:27

16:37

16:38

16:40

17:04

17:06

17:37

18:11

18:16

18:17

18:56

19:07

Call Type

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE

NOISE

OTHER-ALL

MOTOR VEHICLE

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRAFFIC HAZARD

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

SE Ensign Lane

HIGHWAY 101 NORTH

HIGHWAY 30

GRAND VIEW LANE

SOUTHEAST 19TH

SVENSEN MARKET

HIGHWAY 101

HWY 30

SVENSEN MARKET

SOUTHEAST

SPRUANCE ROAD

30TH STREET

PORTWAY STREET

WILLOW POND LANE

MARINE DRIVE

City

WARRENTON

GEARHART

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

GEARHART

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

CCsO

CCsO

CCsO

CCsO

CCsO

APD

CCsO

APD

CCsO

WPD

APD

APD

APD

WPD

WPD

CCsO

APD

Unit

104

511

524

524

526

513

817

526, 524

806, 814, 817

513

103

806

815, 814, 806

814

103

103, 105

520

804

CFS # Case #

2026-09306W2026-00293

2026-09307

2026-09308

2026-09309

2026-09310

2026-09311

2026-09313

2026-09314

2026-09315

2026-09316

2026-09318W2026-00294

2026-09319

2026-09320

2026-09322A2026-00421

2026-09324

2026-09325W2026-00295

2026-09329C2026-00457

2026-09330
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Call Date

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

02/18/26

Call Time

19:27

19:29

19:43

20:05

20:21

20:34

20:54

21:42

22:20

22:27

22:32

22:36

22:54

23:02

23:03

23:19

23:19

23:20

Call Type

EMS

LARCENY

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

DISTURBANCE

EMS

FIELD INTERVIEW

CONSENSUAL

TRAFFIC STOP

MOTOR VEHICLE

WELFARE CHECK

NOISE

TRAFFIC STOP

911 HANG UP

EMS

TRAFFIC STOP

OTHER-ALL

EMS

Street Name

JACOBSEN RD 43

West Marine Drive

SPRUANCE ROAD

MARINE DRIVE

SOUTHWEST 3RD

West Marine Drive

Highway 26

29TH STREET

Olney Avenue

NE 92 AVE

LEWIS AND CLARK

SE Ensign Lane

46.168392,

OLD HIGHWAY 30

WEST MARINE DRIVE

46.272290,

MARINE DRIVE

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

APD

CCsO

CCsO

APD

S27

APD

CCsO

CCsO

APD

CCsO

WPD

CCsOo

S22

WPD

S25

Unit

810, 814

508

521

810

2755, S27

814

520

519

804, 810

519

107

500

2251, 2201, S22

107

S25, 2521

CFS # Case #

2026-09331

2026-09332A2026-00422

2026-09334

2026-09337C2026-00458

2026-09338

2026-09339

2026-09341

2026-09344

2026-09347

2026-09348A2026-00423

2026-09349

2026-09350

2026-09351

2026-09352

2026-09353

2026-09354W2026-00296

2026-09355

2026-09356
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Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #

Total Records: 105
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