



## Astoria Police Department

555 30<sup>th</sup> St  
Astoria, OR 97103  
(503) 325-4411  
www.astoria.gov

### Astoria Dispatch Press Log

Printed on February 19, 2026

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/18/26	00:09	DISTURBANCE	NORTHWEST	WARRENTON	CCSO, WPD	519, 506, 103, 112	2026-09191W	2026-00288
02/18/26	01:00						2026-09197	
02/18/26	01:01	DISTURBANCE	NORTHWEST	WARRENTON	CCSO, WPD	103, 112, 519	2026-09198	
02/18/26	01:36	WELFARE CHECK	LAZY CREEK ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	519	2026-09200	
02/18/26	01:39	DISTURBANCE	LIEF ERIKSON DR	ASTORIA	APD	815, 816	2026-09201A	2026-00414
02/18/26	04:08	EMS	NAUTICAL DRIVE	HAMMOND	S27	2755, S27A, S27	2026-09207	
02/18/26	04:52	OTHER-ALL	46.273094,				2026-09208	
02/18/26	04:55	EMS	EVERGREEN ACRES	SEASIDE	S34	3473, S34	2026-09209	
02/18/26	05:51	ANIMAL BITES OR	WAHIAKUM CO				2026-09210	
02/18/26	06:11	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	CCSO	519	2026-09211	
02/18/26	06:18	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	CCSO	519	2026-09212	
02/18/26	06:57	OTHER-ALL	RES 2	ASTORIA	APW	APW	2026-09213	
02/18/26	07:12	DHS REFERRAL	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-09215W	2026-00289
02/18/26	07:20	PROHIBITED	51ST STREET	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-09216	
02/18/26	07:25	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	518	2026-09217	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/18/26	07:26	ANIMAL BITES OR	46.273652,				2026-09218	
02/18/26	07:35	ABANDONED VESSEL	BURNSIDE LOOP	ASTORIA	CCSO	513	2026-09219C	2026-00451
02/18/26	07:50		SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	535	2026-09220	
02/18/26	07:54	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT		ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-09221	
02/18/26	08:26	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-09224	
02/18/26	08:28	WELFARE CHECK	SKIPANON BRIDGE	WARRENTON	WPD	104, 101	2026-09225	
02/18/26	08:30	EMS	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-09226	
02/18/26	08:31	EMS	NORTHWEST	WARRENTON	S27	S27, 2755	2026-09227	
02/18/26	08:59	ABANDON/JUNK	OLD HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	524	2026-09228	
02/18/26	09:12	FOUND PROPERTY	NORTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-09230W	2026-00290
02/18/26	09:13	ATTEMPT TO LOCATE	RIVERVIEW TERRACE	WARRENTON	CCSO	526	2026-09231	
02/18/26	09:16	DISTURBANCE	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	817, 806	2026-09232	
02/18/26	09:27	TRAFFIC STOP		ASTORIA	APD, CCSO	806, 817, 526	2026-09234A	2026-00415
02/18/26	09:30	TRAFFIC HAZARD		ASTORIA	CCSO	526	2026-09235	
02/18/26	09:42	ABANDONED VEH	YOUNGS RIVER ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	511	2026-09237C	2026-00452
02/18/26	09:53	TRAFFIC HAZARD	HWY 26	SEASIDE	OSP	OSP	2026-09238	
02/18/26	10:04	FOLLOW UP	LOWER NEHALEM	SEASIDE	CCSO	511	2026-09241	
02/18/26	10:16	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-09242	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/18/26	10:39		EXCHANGE ST	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-09249	
02/18/26	10:41	EMS	WICKIUP TERRACE	ASTORIA	S22	2251, S22	2026-09250	
02/18/26	11:02	911 HANG UP	HAMBURG AVE	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-09253	
02/18/26	11:10	WELFARE CHECK	GRAND AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	806	2026-09255A2026-00417	
02/18/26	11:28	ANIMAL	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-09256W2026-00291	
02/18/26	11:37	TRAFFIC STOP	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	CCSO	507	2026-09257	
02/18/26	11:40	ASSIST TO OTHER	39TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-09258	
02/18/26	11:47	OTHER-ALL	12TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD, CCSO	817, 507	2026-09260A2026-00416,	
02/18/26	11:49	OTHER-ALL	CLATSOP AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-09261	
02/18/26	11:53	FOLLOW UP	SOUTHEAST 14TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	513	2026-09262	
02/18/26	12:03	ASSIST TO OTHER	NIMITZ DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	817	2026-09263	
02/18/26	12:05	TRAFFIC HAZARD	WEST LEXINGTON	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-09264	
02/18/26	12:07	DISTURBANCE	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	817, 806, 814	2026-09265	
02/18/26	12:10	ANIMAL	SOUTHWEST CEDAR	WARRENTON	WPD	104, 105	2026-09267	
02/18/26	12:16	TRAFFIC STOP	WIRELESS ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	526	2026-09268	
02/18/26	12:26	TRAFFIC STOP		ASTORIA	CCSO	526	2026-09270	
02/18/26	12:28	DISORDERLY	7TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814, 806, 817	2026-09271	
02/18/26	13:10	TRAFFIC STOP	11TH STREET	ASTORIA	CCSO	507	2026-09277	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/18/26	13:28	CONSENSUAL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD, SPD	611, 811	2026-09278	
02/18/26	13:32	ASSIST TO OTHER	5TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-09279	
02/18/26	14:09	WELFARE CHECK	West Bond Street	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-09283	
02/18/26	14:36	911 HANG UP	EXCHANGE ST	ASTORIA			2026-09285	
02/18/26	14:53	LARCENY	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-09287W2026-00292	
02/18/26	14:55	FOLLOW UP	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-09288	
02/18/26	14:58		12TH AVENUE	SEASIDE			2026-09289	
02/18/26	15:00	TRAFFIC STOP		WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-09290	
02/18/26	15:03	FOLLOW UP		ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-09291	
02/18/26	15:04	DISTURBANCE	W MARINE DR	ASTORIA	APD	806, 817, 814	2026-09292A2026-00420	
02/18/26	15:10	ASSIST TO OTHER	PACIFIC DRIVE	HAMMOND	WPD	104	2026-09295	
02/18/26	15:11						2026-09296	
02/18/26	15:11	DRUGS	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA			2026-09297	
02/18/26	15:24	PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	548	2026-09299	
02/18/26	15:32	PROPERTY CRIME	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	CCSO	526	2026-09301C2026-00456	
02/18/26	15:33	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST AIRPORT	ASTORIA	CCSO	511	2026-09302	
02/18/26	15:50	TOW INFO	FRANKLIN AVENUE	ASTORIA			2026-09304	
02/18/26	15:51	FOLLOW UP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	105	2026-09305	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/18/26	15:54	OTHER-ALL	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	WPD	104	2026-09306W	2026-00293
02/18/26	16:02	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101 NORTH	GEARHART	CCSO	511	2026-09307	
02/18/26	16:02	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	524	2026-09308	
02/18/26	16:16	TRAFFIC STOP	GRAND VIEW LANE	ASTORIA	CCSO	524	2026-09309	
02/18/26	16:20	FOLLOW UP	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	526	2026-09310	
02/18/26	16:26	TRAFFIC STOP	SVENSEN MARKET	ASTORIA	CCSO	513	2026-09311	
02/18/26	16:27	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	APD	817	2026-09313	
02/18/26	16:37	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 30	ASTORIA	CCSO	526, 524	2026-09314	
02/18/26	16:38	DISTURBANCE			APD	806, 814, 817	2026-09315	
02/18/26	16:40	TRAFFIC STOP	SVENSEN MARKET	ASTORIA	CCSO	513	2026-09316	
02/18/26	17:04	DISTURBANCE	SOUTHEAST	WARRENTON	WPD	103	2026-09318W	2026-00294
02/18/26	17:06	NOISE	SPRUANCE ROAD	ASTORIA	APD	806	2026-09319	
02/18/26	17:37	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	815, 814, 806	2026-09320	
02/18/26	18:11	MOTOR VEHICLE	PORTWAY STREET	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-09322A	2026-00421
02/18/26	18:16	TRAFFIC HAZARD		ASTORIA	WPD	103	2026-09324	
02/18/26	18:17	TRAFFIC HAZARD		WARRENTON	WPD	103, 105	2026-09325W	2026-00295
02/18/26	18:56	PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,	WILLOW POND LANE	GEARHART	CCSO	520	2026-09329C	2026-00457
02/18/26	19:07	TRAFFIC STOP	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	804	2026-09330	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
02/18/26	19:27	EMS	JACOBSEN RD 43				2026-09331	
02/18/26	19:29	LARCENY	West Marine Drive	ASTORIA	APD	810, 814	2026-09332A	2026-00422
02/18/26	19:43	FOLLOW UP	SPRUANCE ROAD	ASTORIA	CCSO	508	2026-09334	
02/18/26	20:05	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT			CCSO	521	2026-09337C	2026-00458
02/18/26	20:21	DISTURBANCE	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	810	2026-09338	
02/18/26	20:34	EMS	SOUTHWEST 3RD	WARRENTON	S27	2755, S27	2026-09339	
02/18/26	20:54	FIELD INTERVIEW	West Marine Drive	ASTORIA	APD	814	2026-09341	
02/18/26	21:42	CONSENSUAL	Highway 26	SEASIDE	CCSO	520	2026-09344	
02/18/26	22:20	TRAFFIC STOP	29TH STREET	ASTORIA	CCSO	519	2026-09347	
02/18/26	22:27	MOTOR VEHICLE	Olney Avenue	ASTORIA	APD	804, 810	2026-09348A	2026-00423
02/18/26	22:32	WELFARE CHECK	NE 92 AVE				2026-09349	
02/18/26	22:36	NOISE	LEWIS AND CLARK	ASTORIA	CCSO	519	2026-09350	
02/18/26	22:54	TRAFFIC STOP	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-09351	
02/18/26	23:02	911 HANG UP	46.168392,		CCSO	500	2026-09352	
02/18/26	23:03	EMS	OLD HIGHWAY 30	ASTORIA	S22	2251, 2201, S22	2026-09353	
02/18/26	23:19	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	WPD	107	2026-09354W	2026-00296
02/18/26	23:19	OTHER-ALL	46.272290,				2026-09355	
02/18/26	23:20	EMS	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	S25	S25, 2521	2026-09356	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
-----------	-----------	-----------	-------------	------	--------	------	-------	--------

**Total Records: 105**